
BBA English Program: Class Schedule for 2-2021 

472-324 Change Management  

 Week DD-MM-YY Time Lecturer 

1. 
On Tuesday 18th January 2022 13.00-17.00 pm. Mr. Boonyapak 

On Thursday 20th January 2022 13.00-17.00 pm. Mr. Boonyapak 

2. 
On Tuesday 25th January 2022 13.00-16.00 pm. Mr. Boonyapak 

On Thursday 27th January 2022 13.00-17.00 pm. Mr. Boonyapak 

3 
On Tuesday 8th February 2022 13.00-16.00 pm. Mr. Boonyapak 

On Thursday 10th February 2022 13.00-17.00 pm. Mr. Boonyapak 

4 
On Tuesday 8th March 2022 13.00-16.00 pm. Dr. Yoshifumi 

On Thursday 10th March 2022 13.00-16.00 pm. Dr. Yoshifumi 

5 
On Tuesday 15th March 2022 13.00-16.00 pm. Dr. Yoshifumi 

On Thursday 17th March 2022 13.00-16.00 pm. Dr. Yoshifumi 

6 
On Tuesday 22th March 2022 13.00-16.00 pm. Dr. Yoshifumi 

On Thursday 24th March 2022 13.00-16.00 pm. Dr. Yoshifumi 

7 
On Tuesday 29th March 2022 13.00-16.00 pm. Dr. Yoshifumi 

On Thursday 31th March 2022 13.00-16.00 pm. Dr. Yoshifumi 
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